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OFFICIAL NOTICE OF DECISION 

October 28, 2025 

 

City of Albuquerque  

Planning Department 

600 2nd St NW 

Albuquerque, NM 87102 

Plan # TA-2025-00002 

Text Amendments to Integrated Development Ordinance 

(IDO)—City-wide 

 

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  

The City of Albuquerque Planning Department requests to amend 

the text of the Integrated Development Ordinance (IDO) affecting 

properties Citywide. The 2025 update includes changes requested 

by the staff, the public, Councilors, and the Mayor. Citywide. 

 

Staff Planners: Megan Jones & Kate Clark 

 

On October 28, 2025, the Environmental Planning Commission (EPC) voted to CONTINUE Project # 

PR-2018-001849, Plan # TA-2025-00002, regarding Text Amendments to the Integrated Development 

Ordinance (IDO)—City-wide, to the regular November 20, 2025 EPC hearing.  

 

APPEAL   

It is not possible to appeal an EPC Recommendation to the City Council, since this is not a final decision. 

For more information regarding the appeal process, please refer to Section IDO §14-16-6-4(T) (FINALITY 

OF DECISIONS) of the Integrated Development Ordinance (IDO). 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

for Alan Varela 

  Planning Director 

 

AV/MRW/MJ/KC 

 

https://cityofalbuquerquenm-energovweb.tylerhost.net/apps/selfservice#/plan/095223ed-2984-481f-8b44-7aba2507ea5f
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cc:  Eleanor Walther, eawalth@comcast.net 

Patricia Willson, info@willsonstudio.com 

Jane Baechle, jane.baechle@gmail.com 

Evelyn Rivera, rioreal@earthlink.net 

Carlos Michelen, c.michelen.strofer@gmail.com 

Bryan Dombrowski, BryanDombrowski3@yahoo.com 

Rhiannon Samuel, rsamuel@naiopnm.org 

Yasmin Khan, yasmin008@yahoo.com 

Brandi Thompson, brandithomp@gmail.com 

Brandon Caudle, brandon.caudle@gmail.com 

Merideth Paxton, paxtonm@swcp.com 

Peggy Norton, peggynorton@yahoo.com 

Tyler Richter, tyler.richter@gmail.com 

Luis Sutherlin, luchosutherlin@gmail.com 

Marit Tully, marit.tully@gmail.com 

Joseph Greenwood, jgreenwood19@gmail.com 

Peggy Neff, peggyd333@yahoo.com 

Jordon McConnell, jbmcconnell26@gmail.com 

Ian Robertson, ian.briggs.robertson@gmail.com 

Sal Perdomo, sperdomo@titan-development.com 

Rene’ Horvath, aboard111@gmail.com 

City Legal, acoon@cabq.gov  

EPC file 
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